Keysers Ridge Business Park WWTP Bid #19-0613 Bid Tabulation

				BYCO Enterprises, Inc.		Carl Belt, Inc.		Excavating Associates, Inc.		Alvarez Contractors, Inc.		Orders Construction Company, Inc.	
Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$228,800.00	\$228,800.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$121,141.00	\$121,141.00	\$86,250.00	\$86,250.00	\$154,000.00	\$154,000.00
2	Erosion and Sediment Control Measures, Stormwater Management, and Site Excavation and Grading	1	LS	\$191,700.00	\$191,700.00	\$287,000.00	\$287,000.00	\$346,463.00	\$346,463.00	\$483,000.00			
	Furnish, Construct and Install New Membrane		20	4171,100.00	Ψ171,100.00	Ψ201,000.00	\$201,000.00	Ψ570,705.00	\$340,403.00	\$465,000.00	\$483,000.00	\$420,000.00	\$420,000.00
3	Bloreactor System	1	EA	\$918,770.00	\$918,770.00	\$915,000.00	\$915,000.00	\$891,250.00	\$891,250.00	\$1,016,140.00	\$1,016,140.00	\$880,000.00	\$880,000.00
4	Furnish, Construct and Install Screen Vault, Process Tanks, and Process Building	1	EA	\$1,310,505.00	\$1,310,505.00	\$1,161,000.00	\$1,161,000.00	\$1,347,787.00	\$1,347,787.00	\$857,210.00	\$857,210.00	\$1,420,000.00	\$1,420,000.00
5	Furnish, Construct and Install New Electrical Service, ATS, Service Disconnect, Surge Protective Device and associated site conduit and wiring	1	EA	\$155,365.00	\$155,365.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$247,900.00	\$247,900.00	\$54,050.00	\$54,050.00	\$77,000.00	\$77,000.00
6	All Other Work Incidental to Project	1	EA	\$182,400.00	\$182,400.00	\$490,000.00	\$490,000.00	\$196,206.00	\$196,206.00	\$955,857.00	\$955,857.00	\$870,000.00	\$870,000.00
	Contingent Bid Items												
7	Suitable Backfill	400	CY	\$60.00	\$24,000.00	\$52.00	\$20,800.00	\$72.00	\$28,800.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$45.00	\$18,000.00
	Grand Total			\$3,011,540.00		\$3,103,800.00		\$3,179,547.00		\$3,468,507.00		\$3,839,000.00	
	Add Alternate Bid Items												
A	Influent Sewer (Gravity)	1	LS	\$187,786.00	\$187,786.00	\$315,000.00	\$315,000.00	\$158,427.00	\$158,427.00	\$768,775.00	\$768,775.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00
В	Generator	1	EA	\$121,000.00	\$121,000.00	\$167,000.00	\$167,000.00	\$192,712.00	\$192,712.00	\$173,650.00	\$173,650.00	\$188,000.00	\$188,000.00
С	Screening Conveyance System	1	EA	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$86,405.00	\$86,405.00	\$28,060.00	\$28,060.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00
D	Additional Membrane Skid Package	1	EA	\$93,500.00	\$93,500.00	\$318,000.00	\$318,000.00	\$293,434.00	\$293,434.00	\$122,590.00	\$122,590.00	\$370,000.00	\$370,000.00
	Wastewater Treatment Plant Process Building and Tanka	One Only)								7-2-,570.00	4010,000.00	ψ510,000.00	
	Original Design Configuration Configuration Alternative A					Yes							
				Yes				Yes		Yes		Yes	